
SPECIFICATIONS IMPERIAL TEST METHOD

Substrate

Yarn

Weight

Thickness

Opacity

Maximum Width

Gloss［60°］

Standard Length

Weave Method

Anti-Scratch

Applcation

Polyester 100%

600D*600D

280±15gsm

370±40

＞85%

3.2m

3-6

50m

Woven

Yes
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DIN EN ISO 2060, ASTM D1907

ISO536

ISO534

ISO2471
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